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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Cr.A [Acq] 108-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 116-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 125-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 221-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 237-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Ahmad Mansoor

Hayatullah

The State etc

The State etc

The state etc

Court No: 1

Cr.A [Acq] 386/2019

M.Nazir

The State

The State

Tila Muhammad etc

Javid Rasool

Lala jan 

A.A.G

A.A.G

Syed Fakhrud Din Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i The State
V/s

A.A.G

(17081)

(17146)

(17217)

(17790)

(17838)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Cr.A [Acq] 295-
B/2019(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 82-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-Narcotics)

Cr.A [Acq] 85-
B/2023 With
O/Obj(Life
Imprisonment-
Narcotics)

Cr.A [Acq] 86-
B/2023(Life
Imprisonment-
Narcotics)

CM 113/2023 In
W.P 509-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 21-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

The State etc

Aslam Khan

Shadan Khan etc

Aqil Muhammad

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

Cr.A [Acq] 366/2019

Kashifullah

Rehan Zada

State

The State

The State

M.Talha

Balqiaz Khan

M.Qasim Khan Khattak, Malik
Rahman Khattak

A.A.G

A.A.G

A.A.G

Shahid Salim Minakhel

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir

A.A.G

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i The State
V/s

(18190)

(27768)

(27794)

(27796)

(20478)

(22230)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

W.P 59-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 132-B/2021
With Office
Objection(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 169-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 181-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 351-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 414-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

DC Bannu etc

Govt of KP etc

DEO Female Karak etc

Gvot of KP etc

Court No: 1

Sanaullah Khan etc

Haq Nawaz Khan

Imranullah Khan

Mst.Sajida Nawaz

Miss Shaukat Ara

M.Farooq Khan

Umer Qayum Khan

Malik Inamullah Wazir

Ahmad Farooq Khattak, Yasir
Rauf Wazir

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(22307)

(22494)

(22598)

(22639)

(23092)

(23269)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

W.P 461-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 496-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 656-B/2022
With CM 13 &
15/23 & IR(Fiscal-
Property Tax)

W.P 199-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Upgradation)

W.P 225-B/2023
with
IR(Education-
Others)

Govt KP etc

Govt KP etc

Federation of Pakistan etc

Govt of KP etc

Governor of KP etc

Court No: 1

Wajeeha Hayat 

Lal Zada 

Hafeezullah Khan

Amar Ullah

Registrar UST Lakki

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Pir Shahan Liaqat Sayyed

Qamar Zaman Khattak

Hamed Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(23388)

(23468)

(26734)

(27903)

(27992)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

23.

24.

25.

26.

1.

W.P 263-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 264-B/2023
with IR(Civil-
Others)

COC in WP 42-
B/2023 In WP
622/2020(Contract
s-Contempt of
Court)

W.P 265-B/2023
with IR(Contracts-
Others)

W.P 50-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-
Criminal)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Secretary Local Govt etc

Mazhar Zeb etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

AD Anticorruption etc

Court No: 1

Hafsa Wazir

Karim Dad Khan

Najibullah

MS Unik Construction through
Hanifullah

Abdur Rahman

Farman Ali Khan Mitta Khel

Yasir Rauf Wazir

Fazal Ur Rehman

Pir Inamullah Shah

Farooq Alam Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28154)

(28160)

(28159)

(28162)

(24904)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

2.

1.

2.

W.P 218-
B/2022(Criminal-
Quashment-FIR )

Cr.A [Death] 255-
B/2022 With MR
06/2022(Criminal
Appeal-Death
Appeal )

CrA [Life] 191-
B/2018 With CM
72/2020(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

DG FIA etc

The State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

CrA [M.Ref] 6/2022

CrR 2/2023

CrR 54/2018

CrR 37/2022

CrA [Life] 126/2022

Wali Khan

Wali Khan etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Badshah Zar Khan

Wali Khan etc

Hazrat Noor etc

M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

Farooq Khan Surani, Alamgir
Khan Mandan

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

i

ii

iii

The State

Gul Payo Khan etc

Noor Islam Khan

Noor Aslam

Naza Noor etc

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

A.A.G

Faqir Mehboobul Hameed

Farooq Khan Sokari

Farooq Khan Sokari

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

A.A.G, Pir Liaqat Ali Shah

(25371)

(27239)

(15640)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrA [Life] 84-
B/2022(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

CrA [Life] 136-
B/2022(Life
Imprisonment-
Murder Case /
PPC)

CrA [S.Sen] 100-
B/2023 With CM
32/2023(Short
Sentence-PPC)

COC 517-
B/2018(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

The State etc

The State etc

SHO etc

Arshad Khan

Court No: 1

CrR 28/2022

Cr.A [Acq] 88/2022

CrR 41/2022

Cr.A [Acq] 137/2022

The State etc

state etc

Qasimullah etc

The State etc

Nabiur Rahman

Qismatullah

Noor Habib Khan

Shahid Khan

Faqir Mehboobul Hameed,
Hujjatullah Khan Marwat

Farooq Khan Sokari

Noorzada Khan Ahmedzai

Arifullah Awan, M.Yaqoob Wazir

H.Humayun Khan Wazir,
Muhammad Rashid Khan Dirma
Khel

Sohail Khan Mandew

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

i

ii

Dil Jan

Dil Jan

Razaullah Khan

Jalil etc

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

H.Humayun Khan Wazir, Wali Ur
Rahman

H.Humayun Khan Wazir, Wali Ur
Rahman

Muhammad Sadeeq Khan

Farooq Khan Sokari, Sohail Khan
Mandew

(25805)

(26180)

(27905)

(15522)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

COC 195-B/2019
With CM 14/2020
& 10 , 18,
32/2022(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 65-B/2020
With CM 26/2022
in WP
168/2020(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

W.P 919-B/2018
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 977-B/2018
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 1139-B/2018
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

PESCO

M.Zubair Khan Niaz DC Bannu

Chairman PCB etc

DEO (F) Karak etc

Federation of Pakistan etc

Court No: 1

W.P 468/2020

W.P 115/2022

Govt of Pakistan etc

Govt of Pakistan etc

Matiullah

Naimat Ali

Jamshed Ahmad

Asima Raees

Karimullah Khan

Muhammad Usman Khan,
Shakirullah Khan, Ikramullah Khan
Marwat

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Nasir Ali Khan Qureshi,
M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

M.Iqbal Khattak

M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari

Umerzad Shah Bukhari, Syed
Asfandyar Ali Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

Naimat Ali

Naimat Ali Khan

V/s

V/s

Muhammad Usman Khan

Muhammad Usman Khan

(18677)

(20441)

(15514)

(15648)

(16031)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

W.P 1155-B/2018
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 1174-
B/2018(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 405-
B/2019(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 354-B/2020
With CM 225/2020
[N] & IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 673-B/2020
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 1243-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Others)

Govt of KP etc

Secretary Education etc

Govt KP etc

Govt of KP etc

D.E.O(F) Karak etc

Khanan etc

Court No: 1

Tahir Zaman

Ziaullah

Nasir Ullah khan 

Khadim Khan

Bibi Sakina

Nazar Ali Khan

Zahoor Islam Khattak

Khush Ameer Khattak

Younas Ali Khan Marwat

Abdullah Khattak

Zahidullah Khan, Hafiz Munir Shah

Muhammad Sadeeq Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(16060)

(16304)

(17072)

(20072)

(20858)

(22063)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

W.P 413-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 518-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 639-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 903-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 909-B/2021
With CM
19/2022(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 920-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-
Shuhada)

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Secretary E&SE

Secretary LG & RDD etc

Provincial Govt etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

M.Roshan etc

Nadir Ayub

Uzma Ayub

Faridullah Khan

Dawood Hasan

Bas Niaza etc

Alamzeb Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(23268)

(23522)

(23938)

(24677)

(24709)

(24737)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

W.P 120-B/2022
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 407-B/2022
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 410-B/2022
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Regularization)

W.P 572-B/2022
With CM 365/2022
& IR(Contracts-
Others)

W.P 798-B/2022
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

PPO and others

Govt of khyber Pakhtoon khwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtoon khwa
etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Secretary Local Govt etc

Court No: 1

W.P 768/2022

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

Nasim Khan

Akhtar Zaman

Mutasim Khan etc

MS Atta Global Construction
Copnay etc

Naib Khan etc

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Masood Iqbal Khattak, Saqib
Ahmad Jan

Sawal Nazir Khan

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Yasir Rauf Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Aftab Ali Khan etc
V/s

Pir Hamidullah Shah

(25088)

(25991)

(25994)

(26502)

(27145)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

29.

30.

W.P 139-B/2023
With CM 146/2023
[N] & IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 255-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Termination)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Secretary Health Govt KP etc

Court No: 1

Shazia Jalali

Ashiq Rahman

Muhammad Usman Khan

Muhammad Khan Khattak

V/s

V/s

(27682)

(28118)


